 TCI Library- http://www.telephonecollectors.info/
Section N
of TELEPHONE EQUIPMENT
& SUPPLIES CATALOG
ISSUED FEBRUARY, 1967
SUPERSEDES SECTION N
DATED OCTOBER, 1963
COIN TELEPHONES & ACCESSORIES

 TCI Library- http://www.telephonecollectors.info/
AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC COIN TELEPHONES & ACCESSORIES
How to Order and Price Series 80 Coin Telephones
To quickly find the ordering number and price for any Series 80 coin telephone, follow the
six steps outlined on this page.
Example
Steps Equipment
1 Prepay type of Coin Telephone ....... .
2 10¢ Service ........................ .
3 Yellow ..................................... .
4 Alphabetical Dial ....................................... .
5 Anti-Stuffing Device and Card Holder ..................... .
6 6001-B Coin Receptacle ............................. .
Complete Ordering Number:
LP-825517-C21
Total Price:
$167.35
Ordering
No. Price
LP-82 $126.25
55 17.50
17 6.20
C 7.80
2 3.50
1 6.10
*Note: With local prepay coin telephones, a special ringer box (L-1510-BSLA) is required. For
ringer box in black, add $18.25 to total price; for ringer box in color, specify the particular color
and add $19.25 to total price. Local prepay coin telephones require special trunk circuits for
connecting to the master office. Consult your AE representative before ordering.
! Ordering
Steps Description No.
-- -- - -- --
1 Prepay ......... ...... . . . . . . . . . . ..........
I
LP-82
Type of Coin Semi-Postpay ......... . . . .... LP-86
Telephone Operation. Local Prepay* .......... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. LP-89
2
,---COINAGE -.........,
U.S. Canadian
Type of Service. 5¢ Only Service ............ . . . . . . ............ 00 20
10¢ Service (2 Nickels or Dime) ................ 55 75
Black ...................... . . . . ............. 00
Beige ........ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... . . . . . . . . 10
Med. Gray ... . . . . . . . .......... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
3 Dk. Green ..... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ........ 12
Color (Black will be sent
Ivory ........... . . . . ..... . .. 13
Red ................. . . . . . . . . 14
unless otherwise Turquoise (Lt. Green). 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..
specified). Yellow ............ ........... . .. 17
Pink ......................... .... 18
White ........................ 19
Lt. Blue .................. . . ................ 30
4 Dial with 1-0 Number Plate .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .... A
Dial (For Touch Calling No dial (blank). ................ B
Kits, see page N-5). Dial with Alphabetical Number Plate ... . ....... C
5 No Anti-Stuffing Device or Card Holder. ... . . 0
Anti-Stuffing Device or
Anti-Stuffing Device Only ..... . . . . . . . . . ...... 1
Anti-Stuffing Device and Card Holder. ... 2
Card Holder. Card Holder Only .... 3 .................
- ·-
6 No Coin Receptacle ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ......
I
0